
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES SCHEDULE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 
2023/2024 

  
 

  
 

 Terms Date of opening  Date of closing 
No of 
days 

       
Autumn first half term Monday 4 September 2023  Friday 20 October 2023 35 

        
 Autumn second half term Monday 6 November 2023  Friday 22 December 2023 35 

        
 Spring first half term Thursday 4 January 2024  Friday 9 February 2024 27 

        
 Spring second half term Monday 19 February 2024  Thursday 28 March 2024 29 

        

 Easter Weekend Friday 29 March and Monday 1 April 2024 falls inside the April holiday period 

 Summer first half term Monday 15 April 2024  Friday 24 May 2024 29 

        
 May Day - Monday 6 May 2024     

        
 Summer second half term Monday 10 June 2024 Friday 26 July 2024 35 

 TOTAL     190 

 

Easter Weekend - Friday 29 March and Monday 1 April 2024 falls within the 2 week 
break  

 
 May Day Holiday - Monday 6 May 2024 
   
The date for Warrington Walking Day has not yet been confirmed but if it follows 
previous patterns it will fall on Friday 28 June 2024 please note that Sacred Heart has 
this as a school day and so you will need to adapt your inset days 
    

 
Inset Days  
 
September 1st 2023 
January 3rd 2024 
April 12th 2024 
July 29th 2024  - twilights summer term in lieu 
July 30th 2024   - twilights summer term in lieu 

 


